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Timetable - Queen Elizabeth Hospital 

Date & Time Topic Suggested Facilitator 

Friday 12th April 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

What is Mental Illness and What 
Causes It? 

Neville Phillips 
Nursing Director 

Wednesday 1st May 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

The Mental Health System 
Demystified 

Michelle Hilton 
Nursing Director 

Thursday 9th May 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

What is Psychosis and How to 
Provide Care 

Bernie Stefan-Rasmus 
Advanced Nurse Consultant 

Thursday 16th May 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

What are Mood Disorders and How 
to Provide Care 

Neville Phillips 
Nursing Director 

Thursday 23rd May 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 
Caring for the Suicidal Patient TBA 

 

Wednesday 29th May 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

What are Anxiety Disorders and 
How to Provide Care 

Sally Hampel 
Nurse Practitioner 

& Lorraine Smitham NC 
Friday 7th June 2019 

1400 to 1530 
QEH - 5A 

What are Personality Disorders 
and How to Provide Care 

Tina Evans 
Nurse Educator 

Thursday 13th June 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

Patients’ and Carers’ Experience of 
Mental Illness 

Jenny Smet - Peer Specialist 
& Ann Barbara - Carer 

Consultant 
 Thursday 20th June 2019 

1400 to 1530 
QEH - 5A 

Trauma and its Meaning for Care 
Michael Baldock  

Nurse Unit Manager, MHSSU 
& Sharleen Baird – Elpida 

Friday 28th June 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 
Mental Health and the Law George Farquharson 

Nurse Consultant, C&LPS 

Friday 5th July 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

Continuous Observation of the 
High Risk Patient  

Russel Smythe 
Nurse Consultant, Cramond 

Wednesday 10th July 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

Caring for the Patient with Drug 
Dependence and/or Withdrawal 

TBA 
DASSA Withdrawal Unit NUM 

Tuesday 16th July 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 
Pharmacology Kat Lane 

Clinical Pharmacist 

Thursday 25th July 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

Physical Comorbidity in Mental 
Health Patients 

Lisa Wilton 
Advanced Nurse Consultant 

Tuesday 30th July 2019 
1400 to 1530 

QEH - 5A 

How to Complete and Document a 
Mental State Examination 

Andrew Fort 
Clinical Nurse MHT 
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